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Thursday, August 15		Parent Meeting					6:30-8:00PM

August 19			First Day of School

September 2			Labor Day Holiday					NO SCHOOL
	
Thursday, Oct. 3		Blessing of the Animals				9:00AM 

Monday, October 14		Columbus Day, FWISD Fall Break			NO SCHOOL

Thursday, Nov. 21		Children’s Thanksgiving Lunch						
November 25-29		Thanksgiving Break					NO SCHOOL

Thursday, December 19	Christmas Program					7:00PM

December 23-Jan 6		Christmas Break					NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, Jan. 7		Classes Resume	

Monday, Jan. 20		Martin Luther King Jr. Day				NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, Feb. 26		Ash Wednesday Services 				9:15AM
				
March 9-13			Spring Break						NO SCHOOL

Friday, April 10		Good Friday						NO SCHOOL

Monday, April 13		Easter Egg Hunts

Friday, May 8			Pastries with Parents					7:30-8:45AM

Friday, May 22		Splash Day and Picnic

Monday, May 25		Memorial Day						NO SCHOOL

Thursday, May 28		Last Day of School 
Spring Program and Pre-K Graduation		7:00PM

